PORT OF IBERIA DISTRICT BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS

SPECIAL BOARD MEETING AGENDA
WEDNESDAY, MAY 24, 2023

PORT ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICE - 5:00 P.M.

PRESS NOTIFIED

TIME ALLOTTED

5:00 P.M.

5:01 P.M.

5:05 P.M.

5:10 P.M.

5:15 P.M.

5:01 P.M.

5:05 P.M.

5:10 P.M.

5:15 P.M.

05/23/2023 BY EMAIL

AGENDA

Call to Order - Roll Call.
Opening Prayer & Pledge of Allegiance.

Discuss/Consider Adopting a Resolution
Authorizing the Board President to
Execute Purchase Agreement for 117.36
Acres at the Port of Iberia (Mosing
Ventures Property).

Discuss/Consider Adopting a Resolution
Authorizing the Board President to
Execute a Lease Agreement between
Tenant and Port of Iberia District
Regarding 117.36 Acres at the Port of
Iberia (Mosing Ventures Property).

Adjournment.
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