PORT OF IBERIA DISTRICT BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS SPECIAL BOARD MEETING AGENDA WEDNESDAY, MAY 24, 2023 PORT ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICE - 5:00 P.M.

PRESS NOTIFIED 05/23/2023 BY EMAIL

TIME ALLOTTED	AGENDA	

5:00 P.M. –	5:01 P.M.	1.	Call to Order - Roll Call.
5:01 P.M. –	5:05 P.M.	2.	Opening Prayer & Pledge of Allegiance.
5:05 P.M. –	5:10 P.M.	3.	Discuss/Consider Adopting a Resolution Authorizing the Board President to Execute Purchase Agreement for 117.36 Acres at the Port of Iberia (Mosing Ventures Property).
5:10 P.M. –	5:15 P.M.	4.	Discuss/Consider Adopting a Resolution Authorizing the Board President to Execute a Lease Agreement between Tenant and Port of Iberia District Regarding 117.36 Acres at the Port of Iberia (Mosing Ventures Property).
5:15 P.M.		5.	Adjournment.